Drug

1.

8.

Adenosine

Calcium Chloride 10%

Calcium Gluconate 10%

Diphenhydramine

Dobutamine

Dopamine

Epinephrine

Flumazenil
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Drug

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Methylprednisolone

Naloxone

. Norepinephrine

Sodium Chloride 0.9%

Atropine

Calcium Chloride

Dextrose 50%

Lidocaine

Quantity

In-Date
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Q I.EI i For best results use Checklist Board markers and non-abrasive cleaners, such as Caviwipes, Expo, Isopropyl, and disinfectants - Do not use acetone or harsh chemicals/solvents. Order markers and Checklist Boards at checklistboards.com or 585-586-0152.
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